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Rémunération et allocation de dépense - Elus

Description

Municipalité - Audet
Mme Daniele Provencher

Municipalité - Frontenac
M. Gaby Gendron

Municipalité - Lac-Drolet
M. Michel Ouellet

Municipalité - Lac-Mégantic
M. Jacques Dostie

Mme Julie Morin

Municipalité - Lambton
M. Ghislain Breton
M. Michel Lamontagne

Municipalité - Marston
M. Claude Roy
M. David Roy

Municipalité - Milan
M. Jacques Bergeron

Municipalité - Nantes
M Daniel Gendron
M. Daniel Poirier

Municipalité - Notre-Dame-des-Bois
M. Dominic Boucher-Paquette

Municipalité - Piopolis
M. Peter Manning

Rémunération

1236,62 $
1236,62 $

2473,24 $
2473,24°$

1854,93 $
1.854,93 $

4749,83 $
281,05 $
4 468,78 $

730,73 $
224,84'$
505,89 $

1405,25 $
1349,04 $
56,21 %

1573,88 $
1573,88$

786,94 $
674,52 $
112,42 $

1067,99 $
1067,99 $

281,05 $
281,05 $

Allocation de

dépenses

618,34 $
618,34 $

1236,65 $
1236,65 $

927,53 $
927,53 $

140,55 $
140,55 $
0,00 $

365,37 $
112,42 $
252,95

702,66 $
674,55 $
28,11

786,99 S
786,99 S

393,47 $
337,26 $
56,21 $

534,01 $
534,01$

140,53 $
140,53 $

Total

1854,96 $
1.854,96 $

3709,89 $
3709,89 $

2782,46 $
2782,46$

4890,38 $
421,60 $
4 468,78 $

1096,10 $
337,26 $
758,84 $

2107,91$
2023,59 $
84,32 $

2360,87 $
2360,87 S

1180,41$
1011,78 $
168,63 $

1602,00 $
1602,00 $

421,58 $
421,58 $



Rémunération et allocation de dépense - Elus

2024

Description

Municipalité - Saint-Augustin-de-Woburn
M. Guy Brousseau

Municipalité - Sainte-Cécile-de-Whitton
M. Pierre Dumas

Municipalité - Saint-Ludger
M. Denis Poulin

Municipalité - Saint-Robert-Bellarmin
M. Jeannot Lachance

Municipalité - Saint-Romain
Mme Suzie Roy

Municipalité - Saint-Sébastien
Mme France Bisson
M. Nicolas Blouin

Municipalité - Stornoway
M. Réjean Boulanger
Mme Martine Brouard

Municipalité - Stratford
Mme Denyse Blanchet
M. Jocelyn Plante

Municipalité - Val-Racine
M. Pierre Brosseau

MRC du Granit - REmunération annuelle du
préfet
Mme Monique Phérivong-Lenoir

Rémunération

2641,87 $
2641,87$

1292,83 $
1292,83$

3147,76 $
3147,76 $

1405,25 $
1405,25$

843,15 $
843,15 S

4384,38 $
4271,96 $
112,42 $

2135,98 $
281,05 $
1.854,93 $

2585,66 $
2360,82 $
224,84 $

1742,51 $
1742,51$

71559,28 $
71559,28 $

Allocation de

dépenses

1320,98 $
1320,98 $

646,45 $
646,45 $

1573,96 $
1573,96 $

702,65 S
702,65 S

421,59 $
421,59 S

2192,36 $
2136,15 $
56,21 $

1068,03 $
140,53 $
927,50 $

1292,88 $
1180,46 $
112,42 $

871,30 $
871,30 $

19 422,00 $
19 422,00 $

Total

3962,85 $
3962,85%

1939,28 $
1939,28 $

4721,72$
4721,72$

2107,90 $
2107,90 S

1264,74 $
1264,74 $

6576,74 $
6408,11$
168,63 $

3204,01 $
421,58 $
2782,43$

3878,54 $
3541,28 $
337,26 $

2613,81 $
2613,81$

90981,28 $
90981,28 $

107 899,13 S 35358,30 $ 143257,43




